

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Wing Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500655

Dear Sir,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation received from RTA - Link Intime India Private Limited, regarding loss of share certificate of following shareholder of the Company. The duplicate share certificate will be issued upon receipt of documents from the shareholder:

Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
00G01270	GHANSHAM KALRO	102171	6110256 - 6110265	10

Request you to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Garware Hi-Tech Films Limited

(Formerly known as Garware Polyester Limited)

Awaneesh Srivastava Company Secretary

Encl: As stated above



GARWARE HI-TECH FILMS LIMITED (FORMERLY: GARWARE POLYESTER LTD.)